   JJD SERIES – DETECTOR SWITCHES
 2331389-1 Rev A
 06/2018
Dimensions in
millimetres unless
otherwise specified
Dimensions Shown for
reference purposes only.

or live chat, go to:
How to order
PN List
Smart PN Orientation Grounding Mounting Height Circuit
Guiding
Post
Cover
Plating
/Term.
Packaging MOQ TE PN
JJDVDUJ314NCPMRTR Vertical
Uplift
Ungrounded J-Bend 3.14mm NC Post Metal Silver
Tape and
Reel
2,000
2331389-1
JJDVUUG305NOPMRTR Vertical
Downlift
Ungrounded
Gull-
winged
3.05mm NO Post Metal Silver
Tape and
Reel
3,600
2331408-1
JJDVUUJ305NOPMRTR Vertical
Downlift
Ungrounded J-Bend 3.05mm NO Post Metal Silver
Tape and
Reel
3,600
2331409-1
JJDVUUG305NONMRTR Vertical
Downlift
Ungrounded
Gull-
winged
3.05mm NO No Post Metal Silver
Tape and
Reel
3,600
2331410-1
JJDVUUJ305NONMRTR Vertical
Downlift
Ungrounded J-Bend 3.05mm NO No Post
Metal
Silver
Tape and
Reel
3,600
2331411-1
JJDVDUG305NOPMRQTR Vertical
Uplift
Ungrounded
Gull-
winged
3.05mm NO Post
Metal Silver/
Gold
Tape and
Reel
2,000
2331412-1
JJDVDUJ305NOPMRQTR Vertical
Uplift
Ungrounded J-Bend 3.05mm NO Post
Metal Silver/
Gold